University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

3rd Merit List on (02 Dec, 2022)
For B.S.(Hons.) Biochemistry(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Biochemistry(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those

candidates will be stand cancelled who will
academics/personal etc

provide false information related to their

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.148630/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 06-12-2022 (Tuesday).

5. Next list will be displayed on 08-12-2022 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr# IName ____________JFather'sName | Form# |DOB_____|Aggregate
1 ALLAH MAFI MUHAMMAD HANIF 17874 4/29/2003 80.209
2 FARHAT MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMED 12098 12/19/2003 80.0635
3 SANIA ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN 16712 12/8/2003  79.6454
4 NAVEERA NASIR MUHAMMAD NASIR 7302 11/14/2004 79.6181
5 NAZISH AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ 11227 7/2/2003 79.4727
6 MAHWISH RANI MUHAMMAD IQBAL 10442 12/22/2001 79.3181
7 MARYAMSHAHZAD SHEIKH SHAHZAD AHMAD 10226 8/19/2003  79.1727
8 MARIA RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 2016 6/21/2004  79.0454
9 YASIR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 9120 3/11/2005 78.9726
10 AMNA AZEEM BUTT. MUHAMMAD AZEEM BUTT. 14023 12/28/2003 78.3363
11 MOHSIN RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ 7918 5/14/2002 78.1181
12 AYESHA NISAR NISAR AHMAD 8109 1/18/2005 78.0544
13 MUHAMMAD AFAQ MUHAMMAD AMIR 14478 7/14/2003  77.9544
14 MUHAMMAD MUAAZ MALIK ASIF ALI 19115 5/4/2004 77.909
15 AQSA TANVEER TANVEER AHMAD 10231 10/29/2003 77.8908
16 AREEJ NADEEM MUHAMMAD NADEEM 2071 9/13/2004  77.7545
17 AREEB AHMAD MUHMMAD BISMILLAH 7601 10/16/2005 77.709
18 HINA IDREES MUHAMMAD IDREES ASLAM 7045 1/20/2004 77.609
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TAHIRA KHAN
MAILAKA BASHIR
MARYAM SHAHID
SABA NAYAB
AYESHA FAROOQ
FARZEEN FATIMA MUNIR
NAWAL KHAID
AROOQOJ] FATIMA
ZOHA NAEEM
RAMEEN MUZAFFAR
GHAZANFAR NADEEM
NOOR UL EMAN
KHUSH BAKHAT RUBAB
MARIAM ARSHAD
AMNA YOUSAF
MENAHIL

JAWERIA MUSHTAQ
MUNEEB AHMAD
FATIMAWAHEED
LAIBA

LAIBA SHAHID
INBISAT MARYAM
HASSAN JAHANGIR
ABDUL MANAN

LAIBA RIAZ

MUNEEB UL REHMAN

SYED MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH SHERAZI

MINAHIL ASBAR

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD
USMAN

HAFIZA ATEEQA MUZAFAR

SABEEN FATIMA
EZZA FATIMA

IQBAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD BASHIR
SHAHID MEHMOOD
NAEEM-UL-REHMAN
MUHAMMAD KHALID FAROOQ
LALA MUNIR AHMAD
KHALID MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD AZHAR IQBAL
ABDUL NAEEM

MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN
MUNEER HUSSAIN

KHALIL ANWAR
MUHAMMAD JAMIL KHAN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
ZAFAR HAIDER

MUSHTAQ AHMAD ZAHID
WAHEED AHMAD

WAHEED AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMED ARSHAD
SHAHID MAHMOOD CHATTHA
ABDUL SHAKOOR
MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR
ABDUL RAHIM

MUHAMMAD RIAZ AHMED
SHAHID KHALIL

SYED SAJID ALI SHERAZI
ASBAR MUSHTAQ CHAUDHARY
MUHAMMAD AZHAR

MUHAMMAD MUZAFAR
MANZOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

14371
4102
11069
14216
11058
8887
4413
11615
5669
3559
18366
9369
11236
8046
2141
11148
14626
2335
8382
11439
13825
17742
17491
10330
20425
5368

18369
5699
11323

14304
13737
4053

4/1/2004
10/9/2005
8/18/2004
6/16/2004
12/3/2005
2/8/2002
5/19/2004
6/28/2005
7/29/2005
11/14/2004
9/10/2005
2/2/2006
7/31/2005
4/2/2004
6/8/2005
3/17/2005
9/7/2002
10/23/2004
8/29/2003
9/6/2003
10/18/2003
3/27/2004
6/26/2004
10/19/2005
11/22/2003
2/16/2005

7/17/2002
1/24/2004
1/25/2003

9/18/2002
3/19/2003
11/18/2002

77.4818
77.2727
76.8454
76.0817
76.009

75.9909
75.5454
75.5272
75.5272
74.9454
74.7636
74.5908
74.5453
74.3544
74.1544
73.8908
73.8181
73.2545
73.2363
73.1817
73.1817
73.1635
72.8271
72.6181
72.3635
71.7363

71.5908
71.4635
71.4545

71.3727
71.1636
71.1181

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



