

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 3rd Merit List on (02 Dec, 2022) For B.S.(Hons.) Biochemistry(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Biochemistry(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.148630/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **06-12-2022 (Tuesday).**
- 5. Next list will be displayed on **08-12-2022** (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate
1	ALLAH MAFI	MUHAMMAD HANIF	17874	4/29/2003	80.209
2	FARHAT MAQSOOD	MAQSOOD AHMED	12098	12/19/2003	80.0635
3	SANIA ZULFIQAR	ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN	16712	12/8/2003	79.6454
4	NAVEERA NASIR	MUHAMMAD NASIR	7302	11/14/2004	79.6181
5	NAZISH AZIZ	ABDUL AZIZ	11227	7/2/2003	79.4727
6	MAHWISH RANI	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	10442	12/22/2001	79.3181
7	MARYAMSHAHZAD	SHEIKH SHAHZAD AHMAD	10226	8/19/2003	79.1727
8	MARIA RAMZAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	2016	6/21/2004	79.0454
9	YASIR IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	9120	3/11/2005	78.9726
10	AMNA AZEEM BUTT.	MUHAMMAD AZEEM BUTT.	14023	12/28/2003	78.3363
11	MOHSIN RIAZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	7918	5/14/2002	78.1181
12	AYESHA NISAR	NISAR AHMAD	8109	1/18/2005	78.0544
13	MUHAMMAD AFAQ	MUHAMMAD AMIR	14478	7/14/2003	77.9544
14	MUHAMMAD MUAAZ	MALIK ASIF ALI	19115	5/4/2004	77.909
15	AQSA TANVEER	TANVEER AHMAD	10231	10/29/2003	77.8908
16	AREEJ NADEEM	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	2071	9/13/2004	77.7545
17	AREEB AHMAD	MUHMMAD BISMILLAH	7601	10/16/2005	77.709
18	HINA IDREES	MUHAMMAD IDREES ASLAM	7045	1/20/2004	77.609

19	TAHIRA KHAN	IQBAL KHAN	14371	4/1/2004	77.4818
20	MAILAKA BASHIR	MUHAMMAD BASHIR	4102	10/9/2005	77.2727
21	MARYAM SHAHID	SHAHID MEHMOOD	11069	8/18/2004	76.8454
22	SABA NAYAB	NAEEM-UL-REHMAN	14216	6/16/2004	76.0817
23	AYESHA FAROOQ	MUHAMMAD KHALID FAROOQ	11058	12/3/2005	76.009
24	FARZEEN FATIMA MUNIR	LALA MUNIR AHMAD	8887	2/8/2002	75.9909
25	NAWAL KHAID	KHALID MAHMOOD	4413	5/19/2004	75.5454
26	AROOJ FATIMA	MUHAMMAD AZHAR IQBAL	11615	6/28/2005	75.5272
27	ZOHA NAEEM	ABDUL NAEEM	5669	7/29/2005	75.5272
28	RAMEEN MUZAFFAR	MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN	3559	11/14/2004	74.9454
29	GHAZANFAR NADEEM	MUNEER HUSSAIN	18366	9/10/2005	74.7636
30	NOOR UL EMAN	KHALIL ANWAR	9369	2/2/2006	74.5908
31	KHUSH BAKHAT RUBAB	MUHAMMAD JAMIL KHAN	11236	7/31/2005	74.5453
32	MARIAM ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	8046	4/2/2004	74.3544
33	AMNA YOUSAF	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	2141	6/8/2005	74.1544
34	MENAHIL	ZAFAR HAIDER	11148	3/17/2005	73.8908
35	JAWERIA MUSHTAQ	MUSHTAQ AHMAD ZAHID	14626	9/7/2002	73.8181
36	MUNEEB AHMAD	WAHEED AHMAD	2335	10/23/2004	73.2545
37	FATIMAWAHEED	WAHEED AHMAD KHAN	8382	8/29/2003	73.2363
38	LAIBA	MUHAMMED ARSHAD	11439	9/6/2003	73.1817
39	LAIBA SHAHID	SHAHID MAHMOOD CHATTHA	13825	10/18/2003	73.1817
40	INBISAT MARYAM	ABDUL SHAKOOR	17742	3/27/2004	73.1635
41	HASSAN JAHANGIR	MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR	17491	6/26/2004	72.8271
42	ABDUL MANAN	ABDUL RAHIM	10330	10/19/2005	72.6181
43	LAIBA RIAZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ AHMED	20425	11/22/2003	72.3635
44	MUNEEB UL REHMAN	SHAHID KHALIL	5368	2/16/2005	71.7363
45	SYED MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHERAZI	SYED SAJID ALI SHERAZI	18369	7/17/2002	71.5908
46	MINAHIL ASBAR	ASBAR MUSHTAQ CHAUDHARY	5699	1/24/2004	71.4635
47	SHEIKH MUHAMMAD USMAN	MUHAMMAD AZHAR	11323	1/25/2003	71.4545
48	HAFIZA ATEEQA MUZAFAR	MUHAMMAD MUZAFAR	14304	9/18/2002	71.3727
49	SABEEN FATIMA	MANZOOR AHMAD	13737	3/19/2003	71.1636
50	EZZA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	4053	11/18/2002	71.1181

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee